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NIH Guidelines     

Designation based on

Section IV-B NIH Guidelines Requirements

Leigh Greathouse, PhD                 

Faculty- IBC Voting Member  

Human Science & Design

IBC Chair (appointed 2023)

Panos Koutakis, PhD                      

Faculty-IBC Voting Member

Biology

IACUC Chair

Michael Trakselis, PhD               

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Jason Pits, PhD                            

Arthropod Research /           

Biology

Field Research

Elizabeth Vichaya, PhD            

Psychology & Neuroscience

Wyndi Klement, MS, RBP    

 Environmental Health & Safety

Whitney Garcia,                       

Staﬀ Laboratory 

Laboratory Manager, Wright Lab

Representative

Deborah Holland, JD or designee      

Office of Research Compliance

Cesar Medina, Epidemiologist 

Waco-McLennan County Health Dept

Alondra Castillo, MS

Research Coordinator, Waco Family 

Medicine

Michael Muehlenbein, PhD     

Anthropology/

Anthropology

Field Research

Emma Fletcher, MVB, PhD           

Biology

Chris Becker, PhD                        

BSB Director/Facilities

Dennis Nolan, MPH, CBSP                 

Director of Environmental Health & Safety

IBC Committee Roster December 2023



Email

Chair/Molecular

Member Join

2021 leigh_greathouse@baylor.edu

IACUC (in place of vet) 2023 panagiotis_koutakis@baylor.edu

2023 michael_trakselis@baylor.edu

Animal Research Faculty- IBC Voting Member 2023 elisabeth_vichaya@baylor.edu

Faculty- IBC Voting Member 2023 jason_pits@baylor.edu

Molecular/ Viral Vectors Faculty- IBC Voting Member

Biosafety/Biosecurity BSO-IBC Voting Member 2016 wyndi_klement@baylor.edu

whitney_garcia@baylor.edu 2023 IBC Voting Member

Research Compliance IBC Voting Member 2023 deborah_l_holland@baylor.edu

cesarm@wacotx.gov 2023 IBC Voting Member Community Member (#1)

2023

Community Member (#2) IBC Voting Member 2023 alondra.castillo@wacofamilymedicine.org

michael_muehlenbein@baylor.edu IBC Voting Member (Alt)

c_becker@baylor.edu

dennis_nolan@baylor.edu 2018

2021

2023 emma_ﬂetcher1@baylor.edu

Non-Voting, ex oﬁcio

Non-Voting, ex oﬁcio

Mouse/Animal

BSB-Building

EHS-Director

IBC Voting Member (Alt)
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